
OLDTIMER
Final – Group B

Place: Pardubice 
Date: 15.9.2018 
Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE 
Race director: Roman 
Track name: GERDING TRACK 

 
Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Petr Vaněček 13
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2. Petr Štěpánek 12
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3. Stanislav  Němeček 12
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4. Láďa Janecký 11
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5. Pokorný Karel 12
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0 87.08

6. Petr Veselský 11
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0 84.21
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OLDTIMER
Final – Group A

Place: Pardubice 

Date: 15.9.2018 

Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE 

Race director: Roman 

Track name: GERDING TRACK 

 

Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total

 

1. Tomáš Stejskal 13
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0 106.20

2. Franta  Kačírek 13
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3. Roman Kalhous 13
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4. Pavel Hrabal 11
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5. Pavel Svoboda 11
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6. Zdeněk Dopita 11
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0 84.08
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OLDTIMER
Final Results

Place: Pardubice 
Date: 15.9.2018 
Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE 
Race director: Roman 
Track name: GERDING TRACK 

 
Pos. Name Total Laps Best Time
 
1. Tomáš Stejskal 106.20 6.520
2. Franta  Kačírek 102.36 6.698
3. Roman Kalhous 102.12 6.651
4. Petr Vaněček 101.29 6.481
5. Petr Štěpánek 96.24 6.869
6. Stanislav  Němeček 96.04 6.655
7. Láďa Janecký 91.23 7.293
8. Pavel Hrabal 89.04 7.501
9. Pavel Svoboda 88.04 7.364
10. Pokorný Karel 87.08 7.668
11. Petr Veselský 84.21 7.639
12. Zdeněk Dopita 84.08 8.011
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OLDTIMER
Race Results

Place: Pardubice 
Date: 15.9.2018 
Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE 
Race director: Roman 
Track name: GERDING TRACK 

 
Pos. Name  Heats Quarter Semi. Final
 
1. Tomáš Stejskal – – – 106.20
2. Franta  Kačírek – – – 102.36
3. Roman Kalhous – – – 102.12
4. Petr Vaněček – – – 101.29
5. Petr Štěpánek – – – 96.24
6. Stanislav  Němeček – – – 96.04
7. Láďa Janecký – – – 91.23
8. Pavel Hrabal – – – 89.04
9. Pavel Svoboda – – – 88.04
10. Pokorný Karel – – – 87.08
11. Petr Veselský – – – 84.21
12. Zdeněk Dopita – – – 84.08
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